Cabinets
11.6 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 01/2017
The compact design of the 19” Wall Mounting Cabinets make
them ideal for smaller networks and workgroups.
The cabinets are available in various sizes and are supplied fully
assembled. Each cabinet comprises a welded steel frame and
adjustable front and rear 19” mounting profiles. Cable access
positions with removable plates are situated in the top and
bottom of the cabinet.
The cabinets feature a ventilation slots in the top, have a
lockable glass front door, and removable sides. The cabinet is
finished in a high quality attractive black.
Wall Mounting Cabinets
Features & Benefits
• Ventilated top
• Adjustable mounting posts
• Removable side panels
• Removable cable plates access in base and top
• Lockable glass front door
• Supplied fully assembled
Ordering Information
Product Description 	 Part Number
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 550 × 450 mm	 RR-W1-6-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 550 × 450 mm	 RR-W1-9-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 550 × 450 mm	 RR-W1-12-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 550 × 450 mm	 RR-W1-15-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 550 × 450 mm	 RR-W1-18-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-6-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-9-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-12-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-15-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-18-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 21u 550 × 550 mm	 RR-W2-21-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-6-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-9-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-12-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-15-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-18-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 21u 600 × 450 mm	 RR-W3-21-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-6-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-9-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-12-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-15-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-18-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 21u 600 × 550 mm	 RR-W4-21-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-6-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-9-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-12-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-15-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-18-G
Wall Mounting Cabinet 21u 600 × 600 mm	 RR-W5-21-G
Specifications
Cable Access Holes	 63 mm x 343 mm (1 top 1 bottom)
Height
(U)
6 9 12 15 18 21
Height
(mm)
325 455 590 720 855 990
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight (kg)
RR-W1 14 18 21 25 28
RR-W2 15 18 21 24 28 31
RR-W3 20 23 27 31 36 40
RR-W4 25 30 35 41 46 52
RR-W5 600 600 28 33 38 45 51 58